Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com prices & specs subject to change without notice
• Emergency battery backup available
• Efficacy: Up to 120 lumens per watt
• Precision sealed die-cast housing for indoor and outdoor
  applications.
• Optional PIR sensor
• J-BOX mounting
FEATURES:
• Color Temperature: Available in Daylight
• High efficiency up to 120Lm/W
• Low glare, precisely designed optical lens
LIGHTING:
DIMENSIONS:
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
• 10-year warranty
• UL & cUL Listed
• DLC Premium
• Wet Rated
• 50,000 Hrs
MECHANICAL:
• CRI: 70
• Voltage: 120V-277V
• 50/60Hz
• Operating temp: -40°C to +45°C (-40°F to 113°F)
• Constant current driver efficiency > 90%
Product Code LumensWattage Color Temperature Finish Accessories
RCM30W27V50KWDF 30W = 100 MH 3600 Lumens 5000K Daylight As Is - None
Motion Sensor
Emergency Battery
As Is - None
Motion Sensor
As Is - None
Motion Sensor
Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery
As Is - None
Motion Sensor
Emergency Battery
White
WhiteRCM30W27V50KWDF-SENSOR 30W = 100 MH 3600 Lumens 5000K Daylight
SPECIFICATION:
LED  ROUND GARAGE CANOPY LIGHTS
QUICK SEARCH:  SC9148
RCM30W27V50KWDF-EM 30W = 100 MH 3600 Lumens 5000K Daylight White
WhiteRCM45W27V50KWDF 45W = 150 MH 5000 Lumens 5000K Daylight
RCM45W27V50KWDF-SENSOR 45W = 150 MH 5000 Lumens 5000K Daylight White
WhiteRCM45W27V50KWDF-EM 45W = 150 MH 5000 Lumens 5000K Daylight
WhiteRCM60W27V50KWDF 60W = 175 MH 7100 Lumens 5000K Daylight
RCM60W27V50KWDF-SENSOR 60W = 175 MH 7100 Lumens 5000K Daylight White
WhiteRCM60W27V50KWDF-EM 60W = 175 MH 7100 Lumens 5000K Daylight
RCM90W27V50KWDF 90W = 175 MH 11,000 Lumens 5000K Daylight White
WhiteRCM90W27V50KWDF-SENSOR 90W = 175 MH 11,000 Lumens 5000K Daylight
WhiteRCM90W27V50KWDF-EM 90W = 175 MH 11,000 Lumens 5000K Daylight
(D)
(W)
• As is: 12” (D) 3.32” (W) • With Motion Sensor: 12” (D) 4.31” (W)